OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

ISIN: MHY641771016

Overview

2024/08/16 17:09:05

Price
31.5121 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.03% (-0.01)

MHY641771016
ECO

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

945 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

31.45 USD (300)
31.52 USD (100)
31.37 USD
31.56 USD
31.215 USD
31.52 USD
31.362693 USD
41,279
1,294,592.35
540

100

WKN: Y64177101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY641771016&ID_NOTATION=289339832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8536a807b3efda734cadd5a0ea85a2ab8c004d2ff332f838fa0d2a1cd889422&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ad5e89be7d44ba0c&time=1723908421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a36b33d2d7db9d1bb38d067634a3a01ddeecd8bce686bcc199a033de9e21ec56&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17d5f82bbc5ac6ac3&time=1723908421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b804fa395a3aabd65831d23ae6828d8f74ddf388b7924ebc49b925ea608cf57&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a8f5d691208246cd&time=1723908421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a35ea8b962716ef8be3236a198d1be4336fec6e06509d94118447b93255a74&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d9eafc552a4da655&time=1723908421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39585ce2f24d1f715c02e96db103a6196ccc8886be7ffe855fec61f21f7d5944&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=573c6e6248b927777&time=1723908421&tool=RSC

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 17:09:05
Price

31.5121 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.03% (-0.01)

MHY641771016
ECO

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

945 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.45 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 31.52 USD (100)
Open 31.37 USD
High 31.56 USD
Low 31.215USD
Close (prev. day) 31.52 USD
VWAP 31.362693 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,279
Trading volume 1,294,592.35
Number of trades 540
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +6.31% +24.83% +280.68%
Perf (abs.) +1.87  +6.27 +23.24
Beta 0.86 0.45 0.03
Volatility 33.10  38.26 38.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

30.6480 USD (82,275
30.7250 USD (67,177
31.8298 USD (49,930

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) )
)
)
29.7610 USD (35,991)
)
)
)
)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

36.6900 USD (2024/06/03
26.5500 USD (2024/01/11
36.6900 USD (2024/06/03
22.0000 USD (2023/09/08

All listings for OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 17:05 28.50 EUR  0.05 8

16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 28.35EUR  0.00 9

16
NYSE 2024/08/ 17:09 31.5121 USD 1.29 540

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 28.45EUR  0.00 1

16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 13:47 28.20 EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=289339832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401653443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289543413

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 16:15 335.50 NOK 0.29
16

2024/08/ 08:11 28.40 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 17:00 28.35 EUR  0.00
16

16

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402472790

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

(" OKEANIS

T

Company Profile

Contact Details
OKEANIS ECO TANKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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